
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
54 
50 
34 
29 
27 
17 

Name 
ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 
CAN ARAS AKGÜN 
ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
YİĞİT NEDİM ÇELİK 
İLMEN YILMAZ 
ARDA BİLYANOV 

Club 
BOM 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 

Total Tm 
9:03.754 
9:17.539 
9:17.702 
9:19.110 
9:19.484 
9:22.831 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
45.007 
45.794 
46.082 
46.249 
45.904 
45.742 

Comment 

(+5) Md.20.3.v 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.785 

Avg. Speed 

75,475 

Best Lap Tm 

45.007 

Best Speed 

75,988 

Best Lap by 

54 - ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 

 

Printed: 14.12.2025 12:33:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 7 
Micro 

Yarı Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:21:43 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

14.12.2025 12:25 
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